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MX 5 Std Cup by Apex

Result Test

20s Nbr

Name
Entrant

SSK

Car
City / Club

Laps

Fastest

PR VAT RS KL

9 - 11 August 2024

In Gap 2nd time

10 45

11 13

12 92

13 52

Tommy Finell

Jonas Wenklo

Maximilian Egfors

Lars Hultman

Andreas Eckemark

Thomas Pihl

Caran Racing

Brian Sexton

Anders Lindbom

Erik Regnell

Morteza Rouholamin

Oscar Karrqvist

Christer Lindén

Inge Johnson

Mx-5
Vallentuna

Mx-5 Racingclub
Mazda MX-5
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK
Mazda MX-5
Boras

SSK

Mx5 Na
Osterskar

MX5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5 NBFL
Vasteras

MX-5 Racing Club
Mazda MX-5
Nodinge

SVK Goteborg
MX-5

Ytterby

MX5

Mx5

Vasteras

Mx5 racing club
Mazda MX5
Lund

MX5 Racing Club
MX5

Stockholm
SPVM

Mazda MX-5
Boras

SVKG

Mazda Miata
Timmele
Ulricehamns MK
Miata MX-5

Nossebro
SSK

13

13

12

13

12

14

14

14

13

13

11

13

1:19.089

1:19.788

1:19852

1:20.215

1:20441

1:21.079

1:21.359

1:21.583

1:23578

1:23647

1:23.711

1:24.164

1:24328

10 0699

2 0.763

5 1.126

11 1352

9 1.990

11 2270

4 2494

2 4489

11 4558

8 4622

4 5075

10 5239

1:19511

1:19809

1:20.288

1:20473

1:20548

1:21.170

1:21.833

1:21.718

1:23869

1:24258

1:24178

1:24319

1:24712

Fastest time : 1:19.089 inlap 8 by nbr. 66: Tommy Finell (Mx-5) Publication-time
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Tavlingsledare Domarordférande Tidtagningschef

Tobias Eriksson Hakan Junfors Hans Branalt

Page 1 of 1 Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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